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CERTIFICATE IN FASHION DESIGN (CFDE)

Counselling Schedule for January - 2023 Session

7 COURSE CODE TITLE MODE DATE DAY TIME ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR
General Induction Meeting Online 7th April Friday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. IGNOU, Regional Centre,
' Lucknow
BFDI 071 Block-1 Fashion Design Historical Context 5 Online 8th April Saturday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Dr. Bhagya Preet Kaur

|BFDI 071 Block-2 Elements and Principle of Design Online 9th April Sunday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Dr. Bhagya Preet Kaur
QTBFDI 073 Block-1 Understanding of Fashion Industry Online 15th April | Saturday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Ms. Harshita Hajela
i;BFDE 073 Block-2 Introduction to Fashion Incﬂ:stry Online 16th April | Sunday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Ms. Harshita Hajela

BFDI 073 Block-3 Fashion Retailing Online 23rd April | Sunday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Ms. Harshita Hajela

|BFDI 074 Block-1 Social skills in business communication Online 29th April | Saturday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Ms. Harshita Hajela
|BFDI 074 Block-2 Basics of Fashion Communication Online 30th April | Sunday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Ms. Harshita Hajela
|BFDI 072 Block-1 Introduction to Pattern Making Online 6th May Saturday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M, Dr. Bhagya Preet Kaur
|BFDI 072 Block-2 Sewing Techniques Online 7th May Sunday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Dr. Bhagya Preet Kaur

BFDI 071 Block-3 Introduction to CAD Online 12th May | Friday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Dr. Bhagya Preet Kaur
BFDI 071 Practical Activity Online 13th May | Saturday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Dr. Bhagya Preet Kaur

BFDI 072 Practical Activity Online 14th May | Sunday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Dr. Bhagya Preet Kaur

BFDI 074 Block-3 Entrepreneurship Online 15th May | Monday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Ms. Harshita Hajela

iEGeneraI Revision and doubt clarification Online 16th May | Tuesday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. Ms. Harshita Hajela
|General Revision and doubt clarification Online Tentative | Sunday 11:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. |~ Ms. Harshita Hajela

‘ O:té; Instructions for attending the counselling sessions.

1. Join the Online Counselling Sessions through the above given link 10 minutes before the commencement of the session.
2. Please keep IGNOU I-Cards with you during the session.

3. Join the meeting with your enrolment no. and mention your name and enrolment no. in the chat box.
4

Keep your audio muted during the counselling sessions. If any learner has to ask any question or seek any clarification he/she should raise the hand.
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